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117696
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117830
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117845
117845
117861
117864
117864
117880
117955
117955
117955
117976
118012
118012
118013
118038
118039
118041
118043
118045
118046
118055
118057
118064
118066
118067
118068
118069
118070
118071
118072
118074
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DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR
DUFFY, MICHAEL

FORBES, ALISA

GARVEY MARK

HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
HAVILAND, TANYA

HESS, DIANE

HILTON, PATRICK

HUTTON, KARLA D-

LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
MINGO, DEBRENA o
MORRIS, AMY

ORR, CHANTEAU

ROTH, ROGER

SAMPSON, RONALD LEE *
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE
STROZIER, JAMES F

SUNS, CARRIE C

WATTS, DEBBIE C -

WEST, DARIN

ROGERS, JILL :
WILKINSON, WENDELL L
NEEL, JERRY D

NUTT, ELIZABETH A

WEST INFORMATION
TAYLOE PAPER CO

SHIP IT ' ’
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY
TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER
BURKHART’S OFFICE SUPPLY
MICROTEL INNS & SUITES -
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC
INJOY VIDEO PRODUCTIONS
QUANTUM FORMS CORP
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
A TO Z RUBBER STAMPS

A TO Z RUBBER STAMPS

A TO Z RUBBER STAMPS
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
JACOBS, HEATHER
JACOBS, HEATHER

OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING
GOGETS, JOHN

GOGETS, JOHN

WARE, JOYCE D

CHANCY, PATTY

GLYNN, SUSAN H

COLLINS, RENEE E

DUFFY, MARY KAY

COAGER, SHIRLEY

ELIAS, KRISTY L .

GLENN, MARTHA ANN
FERMAN, GINA

ELDORADO, LOUANN
PLUMMER, PRISCILLA S
COX, SHERA

MUIRHEID, LINDA L
CARSON, STEPHANIE
MONYHAN, VENUS L
LEIKAM, JO ANNE O
MEDDERS, MELVINA M
TAYLOR, MARLA J

SIMONS, NANCY R
WALTERS, SAUNDRA K
LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY
WILSON, SHANNON
KOELSCH, MARIE T

YOUNG, MARIA

LINDSEY, MARY L
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397.79
272.55
225.63
246.68
310.85
337.41
323.96
97.98
150.08
500.25
230.12
105.23
338.79
24.15
160.08
303.26
58.31
180.44
191.48
77.28
122.13
190.44
152.84
200.45
41.40
91.00
68.25
95.15
2,217.70
2,400.00
354.83
2,462.32
458.05
1,421.80
406.08
70.00
19.97
19.97
33.94
56.42
113.85
103.16
5,040.00
126.00
126.00
1,424.22
100.00
128.34
224.25
51.75
129.09
52.72
211.49
244.61
183.54
193.55
163.18
176.64
233.57
29.33
142.83
113.51
198.03
412.63
222.53
143.78
156.29
109.78
166.64
154.91
111.44
236.67
145.94
174.92




